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From To/Cc Subject Time

Alexander Thiesen
<thiesen@mdpi.com>

To: <emaskin@fas.harvard.edu>
Cc: <lin@mdpi.com>, Martyn Rittman -
MDPI <rittman@mdpi.com>

Games - confirmation of editorial board
membership

2014-02-20
21:32

cunfu yiming
<yimingcunfu@gmail.com>

To: k.d.patterson
<k.d.patterson@reading.ac.uk>,
james.albright
<james.albright@newcastle.edu.au>, bassi

Shu-Kun Lin and His Predatory MDPI Journals
(/fulltext?file=52ded3a682fdc86ac5056353)

2014-01-22
04:07

Webb, Samantha
<swebb@fas.harvard.edu>

To: jie.mei <jie.mei@mdpi.com>
Cc: Maskin <"Maskin>, Eric
<emaskin@fas.harvard.edu>

RE: [Games] Manuscript ID: games-46775 -
Review Request

2013-12-17
21:50

Maskin, Eric
<emaskin@fas.harvard.edu>

To: Jie Mei <jie.mei@mdpi.com> Automatic reply: [Games] Manuscript ID:
games-46775 - Review Request

2013-12-16
10:26

Jie Mei <jie.mei@mdpi.com> To: Eric Maskin
<emaskin@fas.harvard.edu>
Cc: Games Editorial Office
<games@mdpi.com>

[Games] Manuscript ID: games-46775 - Review
Request

2013-12-16
10:26
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Maskin, Eric
<emaskin@fas.harvard.edu>

To: Games Editorial Office
<games@mdpi.com>

Automatic reply: MDPI: Games Newsletter - 100
papers published

2013-12-13
00:04

priya s
<spriyadrji@rediffmail.com>

To: <mh2245@columbia.edu>,
<shuttegg@uci.edu>, <jjoyce@umich.edu>,
<kaneko@shako.sk.tsukuba.ac.jp>,
<gkirchst@ulb.ac.be>,

INDEX YOUR JOURNAL 2013-11-13
11:12

Jie Mei <jie.mei@mdpi.com> To: Eric Maskin
<emaskin@fas.harvard.edu>
Cc: Games Editorial Office
<games@mdpi.com>

[Games] Manuscript ID: games-37115 - Declined
Review Request Reply

2013-07-04
08:48

Webb, Samantha
<swebb@fas.harvard.edu>

To: jie.mei <jie.mei@mdpi.com>
Cc: Maskin <"Maskin>, Eric
<emaskin@fas.harvard.edu>

RE: [Games] Manuscript ID: games-37115 -
Review Request

2013-07-03
21:47

Jie Mei <jie.mei@mdpi.com> To: Eric Maskin
<emaskin@fas.harvard.edu>
Cc: Games Editorial Office
<games@mdpi.com>

[Games] Manuscript ID: games-37115 - Review
Request

2013-07-03
10:21

Alexander Thiesen
<thiesen@mdpi.com>

To: <emaskin@fas.harvard.edu>
Cc: <games@mdpi.com>

MDPI Games: confirmation of contact details 2013-02-11
17:09

MDPI Office
<noreply@mdpi.net>

To: emaskin <emaskin@fas.harvard.edu>
Cc: lin <lin@mdpi.com>

The open access journal Sustainability 2012-03-22
23:54
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